

## Metabo 602207550

# Metabo 602207550 BS18 Cordless Drill/Driver Instruction Manual

Model: BS18 (602207550)

## 1. INTRODUCTION

This manual provides essential information for the safe and efficient operation, maintenance, and troubleshooting of your Metabo BS18 Cordless Drill/Driver. Please read these instructions carefully before using the tool and keep them for future reference.

The Metabo BS18 is a compact and lightweight cordless drill/driver designed for various drilling and screwdriving applications. It features an integrated work light and a practical belt hook for convenience.

### 1.1 Included Components

- Metabo BS18 Cordless Drill/Driver
- 2 x Metabo Li-Power 18V 1.5Ah Lithium-ion Batteries
- Metabo SC 60 Plus Charger
- Quick-clamping Chuck
- Belt Hook
- Plastic Carry Case



Figure 1: Complete Metabo BS18 Cordless Drill/Driver kit, showing the drill, two 18V 1.5Ah Li-ion batteries, the SC 60 Plus charger, and the plastic carry case.

## 2. GENERAL SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

Always observe the following basic safety precautions when using electric tools to reduce the risk of electric shock, fire, and serious injury.

### 2.1 Work Area Safety

- Keep the work area clean and well-lit. Cluttered or dark areas invite accidents.
- Do not operate power tools in explosive atmospheres, such as in the presence of flammable liquids, gases, or dust.
- Keep children and bystanders away while operating a power tool. Distractions can cause you to lose control.

### 2.2 Electrical Safety

- Power tool plugs must match the outlet. Never modify the plug in any way.
- Avoid body contact with earthed or grounded surfaces such as pipes, radiators, ranges, and refrigerators.
- Do not expose power tools to rain or wet conditions. Water entering a power tool will increase the risk of electric shock.

### 2.3 Personal Safety

- Always wear eye protection. Use safety glasses, goggles, or a face shield.
- Wear appropriate personal protective equipment (PPE) such as dust masks, non-skid safety shoes, hard hats, or hearing protection when necessary.
- Stay alert, watch what you are doing, and use common sense when operating a power tool.
- Do not overreach. Keep proper footing and balance at all times.

### 3. PRODUCT COMPONENTS

Familiarize yourself with the main parts of your Metabo BS18 drill/driver.



Figure 2: Detailed view of the Metabo BS18 drill/driver, highlighting the chuck, torque selector, speed selector, forward/reverse switch, trigger, and integrated work light.

- **Quick-clamping Chuck:** For quick and easy bit changes.
- **Torque Selector Ring:** Adjusts the torque setting for screwdriving applications.
- **Speed Selector Switch:** Selects between two speed ranges (e.g., low speed for high torque, high speed for drilling).
- **Forward/Reverse Switch:** Controls the direction of rotation.
- **Trigger Switch:** Activates the tool and controls speed (variable speed).
- **Integrated Work Light:** Illuminates the work area.
- **Battery Pack:** Removable 18V Li-ion battery.
- **Belt Hook:** Attachable to either side of the tool for convenient carrying.



Figure 3: Metabo 18V 1.5Ah Li-Power Lithium-ion battery pack, featuring Ultra-M Technology for optimal performance and longevity.

## 4. SETUP AND PREPARATION

### 4.1 Charging the Battery

1. Connect the SC 60 Plus charger to a suitable power outlet.
2. Slide the battery pack into the charger until it clicks into place.
3. The charger's indicator light will show the charging status. Refer to the charger's manual for specific light patterns.
4. Once fully charged, remove the battery from the charger.

**Note:** For optimal battery life, avoid deep discharge and store batteries in a cool, dry place.

### 4.2 Inserting and Removing the Battery

- **Inserting:** Align the battery pack with the base of the drill handle and slide it in until it locks securely.
- **Removing:** Press the release buttons on the sides of the battery pack and slide it out.

### 4.3 Attaching and Removing Bits

1. Ensure the tool is switched off and the forward/reverse switch is in the neutral (locked) position.
2. Rotate the quick-clamping chuck counter-clockwise to open the jaws.
3. Insert the drill bit or screwdriver bit into the chuck as far as it will go.
4. Rotate the chuck clockwise to tighten the jaws securely around the bit. Ensure the bit is centered and firmly held.
5. To remove, rotate the chuck counter-clockwise and pull the bit out.

### 4.4 Attaching the Belt Hook

The practical belt hook can be attached to either the left or right side of the tool without the need for additional

tools. Simply align the hook with the designated slot on the drill body and push until it clicks into place. To remove, gently pull it off.

## 5. OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS

---

### 5.1 Powering On/Off and Speed Control

- To turn the tool on, press the trigger switch. The integrated work light will illuminate.
- To turn the tool off, release the trigger switch.
- The speed is variable and controlled by the pressure applied to the trigger switch. Pressing harder increases the speed.

### 5.2 Selecting Rotation Direction

Use the forward/reverse switch located above the trigger to select the desired rotation direction:

- Push the switch to the left for forward rotation (for drilling and tightening screws).
- Push the switch to the right for reverse rotation (for loosening screws).
- When the switch is in the center position, the trigger is locked, preventing accidental startup.

### 5.3 Adjusting Torque and Speed

- **Torque Setting:** Rotate the torque selector ring to choose the appropriate torque for screwdriving. Lower settings are for smaller screws or softer materials, higher settings for larger screws or harder materials. The drill setting bypasses the clutch for maximum power.
- **Speed Range:** Use the speed selector switch (typically on top of the drill) to choose between two speed ranges. Position '1' is for lower speed and higher torque (e.g., screwdriving), and position '2' is for higher speed and lower torque (e.g., drilling).

### 5.4 Drilling and Screwdriving

- Always secure the workpiece to prevent movement.
- For drilling, select the drill mode on the torque ring and the appropriate speed range. Apply steady, even pressure.
- For screwdriving, select a suitable torque setting and speed range. Start with a lower torque setting and increase if necessary to avoid stripping screw heads or damaging the material.





Figure 4: User demonstrating the Metabo BS18 drill/driver in a practical application, highlighting its compact design for working in confined spaces.

## 6. MAINTENANCE

Regular maintenance ensures the longevity and optimal performance of your tool.

6.1 Cleaning

- Always remove the battery pack before cleaning.
- Keep the ventilation openings of the tool clean to prevent overheating.
- Wipe the tool housing with a soft, damp cloth. Do not use harsh chemicals or abrasive cleaners.
- Clean the chuck jaws regularly to ensure proper grip on bits.

6.2 Battery Care and Storage

- Store batteries in a cool, dry place, away from direct sunlight and extreme temperatures.
- Do not store fully discharged batteries for extended periods. Charge them periodically if not in use.
- Protect batteries from impact and moisture.

6.3 General Inspection

Periodically check for any loose screws, damaged parts, or excessive wear. If any issues are found, contact an authorized service center for repair.

7. TROUBLESHOOTING

This section addresses common issues you might encounter with your Metabo BS18 drill/driver.

| Problem                                | Possible Cause                                                                                     | Solution                                                                                                                                    |
|----------------------------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Tool does not start.                   | Battery not inserted correctly or discharged. Forward/reverse switch in neutral (locked) position. | Ensure battery is fully charged and properly inserted. Move forward/reverse switch to forward or reverse position.                          |
| Reduced power or short operating time. | Battery not fully charged or nearing end of life.                                                  | Charge the battery fully. If the problem persists with a fully charged battery, the battery may need replacement.                           |
| Chuck does not hold bit securely.      | Chuck jaws are dirty or damaged. Bit shank is worn.                                                | Clean chuck jaws. Ensure bit is inserted correctly and tightened firmly. Replace worn bits. If chuck is damaged, seek professional service. |
| Tool overheats.                        | Overloading the tool. Blocked ventilation openings.                                                | Reduce load on the tool. Ensure ventilation openings are clear of dust and debris. Allow the tool to cool down.                             |

8. TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

| Feature      | Specification |
|--------------|---------------|
| Model Number | 602207550     |
| Brand        | Metabo        |











**Винтоверт акум. 18V 48Nm METABO BS 18 2x1.5AH**

- Благодаря мощному аккумулятору Metabo BS 18 2x1.5AH вы можете работать в течение 24 часов.
- Благодаря мощному аккумулятору Metabo BS 18 2x1.5AH вы можете работать в течение 24 часов.
- Благодаря мощному аккумулятору Metabo BS 18 2x1.5AH вы можете работать в течение 24 часов.
- Благодаря мощному аккумулятору Metabo BS 18 2x1.5AH вы можете работать в течение 24 часов.

|                                |                      |
|--------------------------------|----------------------|
| Модель                         | 4007430330765        |
| Тип аккумулятора               | Li-Ion               |
| Напряжение питания             | 18 В                 |
| Максимальный крутящий момент   | 48 Нм                |
| Максимальная скорость вращения | 0-450 / 0-1600 / мин |
| Диаметр сверла                 | 10 мм                |
| Длина сверла                   | 25 мм                |
| Скорость вращения              | 0-450 / 0-1600 / мин |
| Максимальная скорость вращения | 0-450 / 0-1600 / мин |
| Максимальная скорость вращения | 0-450 / 0-1600 / мин |



1234 5678 9101 2345 6789 1011 1213 1415 1617 1819 2021 2223 2425 2627 2829 3031 3233 3435 3637 3839 4041 4243 4445 4647 4849 5051 5253 5455 5657 5859 6061 6263 6465 6667 6869 7071 7273 7475 7677 7879 8081 8283 8485 8687 8889 9091 9293 9495 9697 9899 10000

[pdf]

Latchesar Neschev Винтоверт акум 18V 48Nm METABO BS 18 2x1.5AH il y a 24 heures — Кат номер 602207550 EAN код 4007430330765 Вид на аккумулятора Li Ion Лек извънредно към винтоверт с компактна форма за многостранна употреба euromasterbg products presenters uploaded B 005 bs 5aheumasterbg ||| |||. 18V 48Nm METABO BS 18 2x1.5AH , LED Ultra-M- , , . EAN . 602207550 4007430330765 Li-Ion 18 V 2 x 1.5 Ah 24 Nm . 48 Nm 0.5 - 4.5 Nm 10 mm 20 mm 0 - 450 / 0 - 1600 /min 1 - 10 mm 1.3 kg : , , 2 Li-Power 18 V/1,5 Ah , SC 60 Plus, . 18V 48Nm METABO BS 18 2x1.5AH , LED Ultra-M- , , . EAN . **602207550** 4007430330765 Li-Ion 18 V 2 x 1.5 Ah 24 Nm . 48 Nm 0.5 - 4.5 Nm 10 mm 20 mm 0 - 450 / 0 - 1600 /min 1 - 10 mm 1.3 kg : , , 2 Li-Pow... lang: **score:26** filesize: 176.55 K page\_count: 1 document date: 2020-06-22



**BS 18 (602207550) Аккумуляторная дрель-шуруповерт**

18V 2x1.5Ah аккумуляторный. Зарядное устройство SC 60 Plus. Индикаторный свет.

№ для заказа 602207550

EAN (Европейский номер товара) 4007430330765



- Легкая и компактная дрель-шуруповерт — универсальное решение для универсального применения.
- Встроенная подсветка для освещения рабочего места.
- Средняя скорость для повышения производительности. Функция блокировки патрона для предотвращения самопроизвольного вращения.
- Технология Ultra-M: максимальная мощность, ударный эффект и 3 года гарантии на аккумуляторный блок.



**BS 14.4**  
**BS 14.4 Quick**  
**BS 18**  
**BS 18 Quick**  
**SB 18**



|                                |                        |                                    |                                     |                              |
|--------------------------------|------------------------|------------------------------------|-------------------------------------|------------------------------|
| de Originalbetriebsanleitung 5 | fr Notice originale 13 | nl Originele gebruiksaanwijzing 17 | pt Manual de instruções original 25 | sv Originalbruksanvisning 33 |
| es Original instrucciones 5    | fr Notice originale 13 | nl Originele gebruiksaanwijzing 17 | pt Manual de instruções original 25 | sv Originalbruksanvisning 33 |
| de Originalbetriebsanleitung 5 | fr Notice originale 13 | nl Originele gebruiksaanwijzing 17 | pt Manual de instruções original 25 | sv Originalbruksanvisning 33 |
| de Originalbetriebsanleitung 5 | fr Notice originale 13 | nl Originele gebruiksaanwijzing 17 | pt Manual de instruções original 25 | sv Originalbruksanvisning 33 |
| de Originalbetriebsanleitung 5 | fr Notice originale 13 | nl Originele gebruiksaanwijzing 17 | pt Manual de instruções original 25 | sv Originalbruksanvisning 33 |



www.metabo.com

[pdf]

602207550 Инструкция Отзывы на Шуруповерт Metabo BS 18 5element by 3928bc2e45b2782b0861e9dddb27e568 img upload 392 ||| BS 18 **602207550** - 18 2x1.5 -; SC 60 Plus; **602207550** EAN 4007430330765 - -- , Ultra-M- : , 3 www.metabo.com 1 / 2 . . LwA K - 18 2 x 1.5 24 48 0.5 - 4.5 10 20 0 - 450 / 0 - 1600 / 1 -... lang: **score:26** filesize: 51.27 K page\_count: 2 document date: 2020-03-04

[pdf] User Manual Instructions

17027387 1018 SB BS 18 Quick NLO book OWolfer Инструкция к товаруАккумуляторная дрель шуруповерт Metabo 602207550 выгодная цена отзывы характеристики фото купить в Москве и РФmetabo bs 1064974cdn vseinstrumenti ru instruction nomenclaturecontent 202006 2552221 metabo 1064974 товаруИнструкция РФАккумуляторный винтоверт 14 4 602206550 1064974metabo 1064967cdn 2621241 1064967 ||| BS 14.4 BS 14.4 Quick BS 18 BS 18 Quick SB 18 de Originalbetriebsanleitung 5 en Original Instructions 9 fr Notice originale 13 nl Originele gebruiksaanwijzing 17 it Istruzioni per l'uso originali 21 es Manual original 25 pt Manual de instruções original 29 sv Originalbruksanvisning 33 fi Alkuperäinen... lang:de **score:25** filesize: 5.84 M page\_count: 68 document date: 2018-10-10

[pdf] User Manual Instructions

17030006 00 0124 10 A5 de en fr nl it es pt sv fi no da pl hu ru hy kk ky uk cs et lt lv ar SB BS 18 Quick NLO 34SPRACHEN 62841 a425e1bd aad3 4874 949c 9aafb8f1e65fdocs ebay document 9aafb8f1e65f Benutzerhandbuch für Metabo 602207550 BS18 Bohrschrauber 2 Akkus V 1 5 Ah Li Ion

TransportkofferMetabo 18V Akku inkl 2x Transportkoffer Lefeld Werkzeug Onlineshop10031420 D

benutzerhandbuch 20250630a425e1bd 9aafb8f1e65fmedia lefeld 10031420 20250630docs

TransportkofferBenutzerhandbuch SCANGRIP LED Strahler NOVA 4 KofferMetabo

OnlineshopSCANGRIP Koffer 2025063090002505 20250721a425e1bd 20250630media 90002505

20250721docs ||| ||| BS 14.4 BS 14.4 Quick BS 18 BS 18 Quick SB 18 de Originalbetriebsanleitung 5 en

Original Instructions 9 fr Notice originale 13 nl Originele gebruiksaanwijzing 18 it Istruzioni per l uso

originali 22 es Manual original 26 pt Manual de instru ||| BS 14.4 BS 14.4 Quick BS 18 BS 18 Quick SB 18

de Originalbetriebsanleitung 5 en Original Instructions 9 fr Notice originale 13 nl Originele

gebruiksaanwijzing 18 it Istruzioni per l uso originali 22 es Manual original 26 pt Manual de instru

BS 14.4 BS 14.4 Quick BS 18 BS 18 Quick SB 18 de Originalbetriebsanleitung 5 en

Original Instructions 9 fr Notice originale 13 nl Originele gebruiksaanwijzing 18 it

Istruzioni per l uso originali 22 es Manual original 26 pt Manual de instrues original 31

sv Originalbruksanvisning 36 fi Alkuperinen ...

lang:de score:25 filesize: 3.25 M page\_count: 180 document date: 2025-06-30



[pdf]

INTERNETOV TECHNICK LIST k slu vrobku 602207550 Technický list Aku vrtací šroubovák Metabo BS

18 2x1 5Ah 18V Nářadí rychle cz ps 1440602207550 akumul torov vrtac roubov Tschechisch naradi

fotky23112 fotov |||

BS 18 **602207550** akumulátorov vrtac sroubovk 18V 2x1.5Ah Li-Ion; Nabjecka SC 60

Plus; Plastov kufr Objednac cslo **602207550** EAN 4007430330765 Lehk kompaktn

vrtac sroubovk s extrmn krtkou konstrukc pro rznorod pouzit Integrovan pracovn

osvten pro nasvcen pracovnho msta S praktickou sponou na opasek,...

lang:es score:22 filesize: 49.77 K page\_count: 2 document date: 2020-12-11



[pdf]

FICHE DE DONNES EN LIGNE pour la rfrence 602207550 Visualisez fiche technique de Perceuse

visseuse 18 V BS METABO sans fil Franz sisch 444b bati avenue media akeneo connector files 6 0 |||

BS 18 **602207550** Perceuse-visseuse sans fil 18V 2x1.5Ah LiPOWER; Chargeur SC

30; Coffret Rfrence **602207550** EAN 4007430330765 Photo semblable Machine

pratique et lgre pour le perage et le vissage Lampe intgre pour clairer la zone de

travail Avec crochet de ceinture pratique se fixant droite ou gau...

lang:fr score:22 filesize: 47.62 K page\_count: 2 document date: 2024-11-04





## [\[pdf\]](#) User Manual Instructions

Náhled \* souboru s návodem k obsluze NÁVOD K OBSLUZE Aku vrtačka Metabo BS 18 602207550

Databáze návodů v češtině aku vrtacka metabo bs 61939 locked navod cz preview 62 |||

BS 14.4 BS 14.4 Quick BS 18 BS 18 Quick SB 18 de Originalbetriebsanleitung 5 en Original Instructions 9 fr Notice originale 13 nl Originele gebruiksaanwijzing 17 it Istruzioni per l'uso originali 21 es Manual original 25 pt Manual de instruções original 29 sv Originalbruksanvisning 33 fi Alkuperäinen ...

lang:nl score:17 filesize: 1.67 M page\_count: 4 document date: 2022-03-17



## [\[pdf\]](#) User Manual Instructions

17027387 0617 SB BS 18 Quick NLO book wienke Инструкция на аккумуляторная дрель шуруповёрт Metabo 2 x 1 5 Ач 602207550 3 23 МБ Придбати аккумуляторний дріль шуруповерт metabo bs ач код товару ціна в Україні Планета Інструменту 3dd49bb32e3f9ab525981c77dcbf6070 planeta instrument ua upload iblock 3dd |||

BS 14.4 BS 14.4 Quick BS 18 BS 18 Quick SB 18 de Originalbetriebsanleitung 5 en Original Instructions 9 fr Notice originale 13 nl Originele gebruiksaanwijzing 17 it Istruzioni per l'uso originali 21 es Manual original 25 pt Manual de instruções original 29 sv Originalbruksanvisning 33 fi Alkuperäinen...

lang:de score:17 filesize: 3.23 M page\_count: 68 document date: 2017-08-28



## [\[pdf\]](#) Safety Datasheet

ПРОМОЦИЯ 2022 02 01 — euromasterbg \*Офертата е валидна за периода февруари март г или до изчерпване на количествата \*Посочените цени са препоръчителни d0806ebb5eb8a84f800c6e4b3538205a 03 |||

2022 METABO WEV 850-125 : 850 W : 125 mm : 3 000-11 500 min -1 : 1.9 kg : , , ... i-lon / : 24/48 Nm : 0-450/1600 min -1 : 1.3 kg : 2 1.5 Ah, 1-10 mm, - SC 60 Plus, . **602207550** METABO BS 18 L : 18V, 2x2.0 Ah Li-Ion / : 25/50 Nm : 0-450/1800 min -1 : 1.6 kg ...

lang:i-klngon score:17 filesize: 8.65 M page\_count: 12 document date: 2022-01-19



**BS 18 (602207550) Cordless Drill / Screwdriver**  
18V 2x1.5Ah Li-ion; Charger SC 60 Plus 220-240 V / 50 - 60 Hz; Plastic Carry Case  
Order no. 602207550  
EAN: 4007430330765

- Light compact drill/screwdriver with extremely compact design for versatile use
- Integrated working light to illuminate the contact area
- Handy lock hook can be fixed either on the right or left side of the handle
- Ultra-M technology: highest performance, lowest slipping and 3 years of warranty on the battery pack

МІКРОСКОПІРУВАТИ ЗАКАЗ: укр. "Торговий" № 23, тел.: 02244 30 30; факс: 02244 30 31, web.: +39 88 852 2943, email: info@bashmaistora.com  
СЕРВІС: укр. "Торговий" № 23, тел.: 02244 30 30; факс: 02244 30 31, web.: +39 88 852 2943, email: service@bashmaistora.com

www.bashmaistora.bg

[\[pdf\]](#) Warranty

dopolnitelna informaciq akumulatoren vintovert metabo bs 18 15416 s bashmaistora bg tehncial scheme 62 |||

BS 18 **602207550** Cordless Drill / Screwdriver 18V 2x1.5Ah Li-ion; Charger SC 60 Plus 220-240 V / 50 - 60 Hz ; Plastic Carry Case Order no. **602207550** EAN 4007430330765 Product may differ from Image Light compact drill/screwdriver with extremely compact design for versatile use Integrated working li...

lang:en **score:17** filesize: 132.93 K page\_count: 2 document date: 2021-02-08

**BS 18 (602207550) Cordless Drill / Screwdriver**  
18V 2x1.5Ah Li-ion; Charger SC 60 Plus 220-240 V / 50 - 60 Hz; Plastic Carry Case  
Order no. 602207550  
EAN: 4007430330765

- Light compact drill/screwdriver with extremely compact design for versatile use
- Integrated working light to illuminate the contact area
- Handy lock hook can be fixed either on the right or left side of the handle
- Ultra-M technology: highest performance, lowest slipping and 3 years of warranty on the battery pack

| Technical data              |             |
|-----------------------------|-------------|
| Type of battery pack        | Li-ion      |
| Battery voltage             | 18 V        |
| Battery pack capacity       | 2 x 1.5 Ah  |
| Maximum torque              | 48 Nm       |
| Maximum speed               | 400 rpm     |
| Adjustable torque           | 10 - 19 Nm  |
| Max. drill depth            | 20 mm       |
| Drill bit speed             | 0 - 400 rpm |
| Max. torque                 | 48 Nm       |
| Chuck capacity              | 13 mm       |
| Weight without battery pack | 1.5 kg      |
| Weight with battery pack    | 1.7 kg      |

МІКРОСКОПІРУВАТИ ЗАКАЗ: укр. "Торговий" № 23, тел.: 02244 30 30; факс: 02244 30 31, web.: +39 88 852 2943, email: info@bashmaistora.com  
СЕРВІС: укр. "Торговий" № 23, тел.: 02244 30 30; факс: 02244 30 31, web.: +39 88 852 2943, email: service@bashmaistora.com

www.bashmaistora.bg

[\[pdf\]](#)

Технически характеристики Акумулаторен винтоверт Metabo с колекторен двигател 2 батерии и зарядно 18 V 1 5 Ah 48 Nm 10 мм BS Tashev Galving 004 MTB2403 tashev galving files spec |||

BS 18 **602207550** Cordless drill / screwdriver 18V 2x1.5Ah Li-Power; Charger SC 30 220-240 V / 50 - 60 Hz ; Plastic Carry Case Order no. **602207550** EBASN14800 6704320230370575650 Cordless drill / screwdriver 18V 2x1.5Ah Li-Power; Charger SC 30 220-240 V / 50 - 60 Hz ; Plastic Carry Case Order no...

lang:en **score:17** filesize: 143.78 K page\_count: 1 document date: 2023-09-21

НОВИНКИ ТА АКЦІЇ

Ціни в гривні можуть змінюватися залежно від курсу євро. Актуальні ціни в гривні та комплектність на сайті [www.metabo.ua](http://www.metabo.ua). Всі ціни вказані з урахуванням ПДВ.

[\[pdf\]](#)

НОВИНКИ ТА АКЦІЇ Metabo BE 850 2 Вт « Міцний корпус редуктора з алюмінієвого лиття під тиском ASR 35 L APC Продуктивність повітря на турбіні 4380 l min Розрідження Specials 1 2025 UA site metabo t3 fileadmin ua 070 aktuell 00 specials |||

INOX 1/2025 31.08.2025 [www.metabo.ua](http://www.metabo.ua) 1 - 12 , PowerMaxx BS Ba ... 4 799 11 - 18 - BS 18 BS 18 - SB 18 n n n , 2 1.5 . **602207550** 4 999 2 2.0 . 602207560 5 599 2 2.0 , . 602245560 5 977 , , . / / ...

lang:de **score:16** filesize: 57.78 M page\_count: 49 document date: 2025-02-28



[pdf]

Metabo Specials 2 2020 cs CZ 202006010 web metabo t3 fileadmin cz 070 news 00 specials |||  
 NOVINKY A AKCE Kompaktní. Lehká. Mobilní. 2/2020 Ceny platí do 31.08.2020 Vs  
 Metabo autorizovan prode ... - 1.600 /min 24/48 Nm 10 / 20 mm 1,3 kg Full Servis  
 cenov skupina FS3 Rozsah dodávky Objednací číslo **602207550** Kč 3.790,-\* vc. DPH:  
 Kč 4.586,- 18 V Aku vrtáčka BS 18 Quick 2x2,0 Ah Lehká kompaktní v...  
 lang:hr score:15 filesize: 26.09 M page\_count: 68 document date: 2020-06-01



[pdf]

OKTOMBRI HOEMBRI 2022euromasterbg promo10112022 |||  
 2022 ... - SC 60 Plus, : 1.3 kg . **602207550** METABO BS 18 L : 18V...  
 lang:i-klngon score:15 filesize: 7.23 M page\_count: 20 document date: 2022-10-04



[pdf] Catalog

PROFESSIONAL POWER TOOLS Metabo 15 set 2021 — Les cellules performantes des batteries LiHD  
 fournissent suffisamment de puissance pour effectuer les travaux plus difficiles sans câble Powertools  
 France metabo t3 fileadmin fr 070 actualites 02 catalogues |||  
 PROFESSIONAL POWER TOOLS OUTILS ELECTRIQUES LES ESSENTIELS DU  
 PRO GRATUIT GRATUIT Garantie de 3 a ... n 24 Nm / 48 Nm 1- 10 mm Li-Power 18  
 V 2x1,5 Ah Chargeur SC 30 Coffret en plastique 6 FS2 Référence **602207550**  
 PERCEUSES PERCUSSION - VISSEUSES 18 V Classe Les machines compactes  
 pour les applica...  
 lang:fr score:15 filesize: 22.5 M page\_count: 89 document date: 2021-09-07



[pdf] Catalog

Tarif GP 2022 FR metabo t3 fileadmin fr 070 actualites 02 catalogues |||

Chez METABO, nous sommes conscients des enjeux environnementaux et souhaitons devenir acteur en mett ... n Quick Mandrin Quick Moteur sans charbon Moteur sans charbon 2 x 1,5 Ah Li-Power, SC 30, coffret **602207550** 4007430330765 2x2.0 Ah, SC 30, coffret metaBOX 602217500 4007430274977 2 x 2,0 Ah Li-Po... lang:fr **score:15** filesize: 11.85 M page\_count: 51 document date: 2022-01-03



[pdf] Catalog

Tarif Pro 2022 v7 FR metabo t3 fileadmin fr 070 actualites 02 catalogues |||

Chez METABO, nous sommes conscients des enjeux environnementaux et souhaitons devenir acteur en mett ... 0, coffret metaBOX 2 x 2,0 Ah Li-Power, SC 30, coffret metaBOX Rfrence Code EAN Tarif HT\* FS\*\* **602207550** 4007430330765 169,00 FS2 602217500 4007430274977 249,00 FS2 602321500 4007430327376 219,... lang:fr **score:14** filesize: 11.72 M page\_count: 51 document date: 2022-01-03



[pdf]

Specials 3 2020 cs CZ web final metabo t3 fileadmin cz 070 news 00 specials |||

NOVINKY A AKCE LiHD 18 V - 10.0 Ah Aku ponorná kotoučová pila 18 V 3/2020 Ceny platn do 31.12.2020 ... - 1.600 /min 24/48 Nm 10 / 20 mm 1,3 kg Full Servis cenov skupina FS3 Rozsah dodávky Objednac cslo **602207550** Kc 3.790,-\* vc. DPH: Kc 4.586,- 18 V Aku vrtáčka BS 18 Quick 2x2,0 Ah Lehk kompaktn v... lang:hr **score:14** filesize: 12.31 M page\_count: 80 document date: 2020-09-17



[\[pdf\]](#) Safety Datasheet

Silné Akumulátorové Metabo 19 apr 2021 — Cena vč DPH multi cut professional 165 x 2 20 54 FZ TZ 5° 628293000 190 Kč 650 aluminium 1 6 CZ Specials cs cz web metabo t3 fileadmin 070 news 00 specials

|||

ek 230 stroj 1 značek NOVINKY A AKCE akumulátorov cln 23 1/2021 Ceny platn do 31.8.2021 Siln. Akum ... cenov skupina Rozsah dodvky 0 - 450 / 0 - 1.600 /min 24/48 Nm 10 / 20 mm 1,3 kg FS3 Objednac číslo **602207550** Kc 3.990,-\* vc. DPH: Kc 4.828,- Systm Metabo Quick: Rychl vmna upnn nstroj a nstroj pro f...

lang:hr **score:14** filesize: 14.35 M page\_count: 80 document date: 2021-04-08



[\[pdf\]](#)

les essentiels du pro Metabo Filtre à eau en mousse pour aspirateur de 20 litres et 30 43 L s allume éteint automatiquement détectant vibrations Les Essentiels Pro 2 2023 metabo t3 fileadmin fr 070 actualites

Medias |||

LES ESSENTIELS DU PRO SEPTEMBRE - DECEMBRE 2023 NOUVEAUTES Nouvelles scies à onglets : plus mobiles, ... 8V Charbon 24 Nm 48 Nm 10 mm / 20 mm 0 - 450 / 0 - 1 600 /min 1 - 10 mm 0,92kg 1,3kg 70 dB A / / / **602207550** 2 x 1,5 Ah Li-Power, SC 30, coffret 179,00 214,80 602245550 BS 18 L 18V Charbon 25 Nm 5...

lang:fr **score:13** filesize: 12.06 M page\_count: 16 document date: 2023-09-01



[\[pdf\]](#) Dimension Guide

SPECIALS 02 24 30 août 2024 — Apple Localiser Gardez un oeil sur vos outils Traceur Metabo pour iPhone iPad Watch ou Mac → Dimensions 58 x 45 9 mm pile incl Référence Specials FR BD metabo t3 fileadmin fr 070 actualites Medias |||

Prix valables jusqu'au : 31/12/2024 SPECIALS 02/24 Batteries LiDHX 18 V Page 10 \*Le pouvoir de rpo ... S 18 18V Charbon 24 Nm 48 Nm 10 mm / 20 mm 0 - 450 / 0 - 1 600 /min 1 - 10 mm 0,92kg 1,3kg 70 dB A **602207550** 2 x 1,5 Ah LiPOWER, SC 30, coffret 179,00 214,80 602245560 BS 18 L Quick 18V Charbon 26...

lang:fr **score:13** filesize: 21.83 M page\_count: 68 document date: 2024-08-23



metabo

LES ESSENTIELS

DU PRO

JANVIER - AOÛT 2024

NOUVEAUTES

Des travaux plus fun et plus propres avec notre nouvelle radio (s-s) et nos nouveaux aspirateurs sans fil (p-15) !

Nos actualités :

Nouveaux y compris :

EUROBOIS

BATIMAT

[pdf]

les essentiels du pro MetaboFrein B X Auto balance A Variateur V Démarrage progressif E 30L Débit d air max 2100 l mn 3300 4000 mnLes Essentiels Pro Janvier Aout 2024metabo t3 fileadmin metabo fr 070 actualites Medias Les 2024 |||

LES ESSENTIELS DU PRO JANVIER - AOT 2024 NOUVEAUTES Des travaux plus fun et plus propres avec notre ... 8V Charbon 24 Nm 48 Nm 10 mm / 20 mm 0 - 450 / 0 - 1 600 /min 1 - 10 mm 0,92kg 1,3kg 70 dB A / / / **602207550** 2 x 1,5 Ah Li-Power, SC 30, coffret 179,00 214,80 602245550 BS 18 L 18V Charbon 25 Nm 5...

lang:fr **score:11** filesize: 12.87 M page\_count: 16 document date: 2023-12-21

Artikelliste Aktion Gratis Akku 2022  
2.0 Ah / 4.0 Ah - Preislistenartikel

| Artikelnr. | EAN          | Artikel                                    | Preisliste Gratis<br>Li-Power Akkumulator (20) |
|------------|--------------|--------------------------------------------|------------------------------------------------|
| 601718850  | 602176252886 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252887 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252888 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252889 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252890 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252891 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252892 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252893 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252894 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252895 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252896 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252897 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252898 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252899 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252900 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252901 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252902 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252903 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252904 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252905 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252906 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252907 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252908 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252909 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252910 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252911 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252912 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252913 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252914 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252915 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252916 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252917 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252918 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252919 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252920 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252921 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252922 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252923 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252924 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252925 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252926 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252927 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252928 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252929 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252930 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252931 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252932 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252933 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252934 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252935 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252936 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252937 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252938 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252939 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252940 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252941 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252942 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252943 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252944 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252945 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252946 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252947 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252948 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252949 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252950 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252951 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252952 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252953 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252954 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252955 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252956 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252957 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252958 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252959 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252960 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252961 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252962 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252963 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252964 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252965 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252966 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252967 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252968 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252969 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252970 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252971 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252972 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252973 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252974 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252975 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252976 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252977 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252978 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252979 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252980 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252981 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252982 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252983 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252984 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252985 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252986 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252987 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252988 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252989 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252990 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252991 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252992 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252993 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252994 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252995 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252996 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252997 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252998 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176252999 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |
| 602367850  | 602176253000 | HS 18 LVA 30° Akku-Schraubschrauber - 1000 | 2                                              |

[pdf]

Annika Schiek Liste Der Akku fürs Handwerk 18 Volt System Metabo Artikelliste AktionGratisAkku2 0Ah 4 0A 2022 metabo t3 fileadmin de 010 maschinen Gratis Aktion 09 |||

Artikelliste Aktion Gratis Akku 2022 2.0 Ah / 4.0 Ah - Preislistenartikel Artikelnr.

601718850 602367850 602368850 600791850 602367840 602368840 601717850 601713840 601714840 600778850 **602207550** 601713850 601714850 601714900 602367800 601713860 600792850 602368800 602249960 601716850 600466860 6001...

lang:de **score:11** filesize: 213.38 K page\_count: 7 document date: 2022-08-08

ELDIK shop

ACCU BOORSCHROEFMACHINE BS 18 INCL. 2 X 1,5 AH ACCU'S + LADER

Artikelnummer: 247-801-220

metabo

Lichte compacte boor / schroevendraaier met extreem compact ontwerp voor veelzijdig gebruik

Handige riemhaak kan aan de rechter- of linkerkant worden bevestigd zonder gereedschap

Ultra M-technologie: hoogste prestaties, zacht opladen en 3 jaar garantie op de batterij

[pdf]

Productblad Van Eldik Metabo BS 18 602207550 Accu boorschroefmachine incl 2 x 1 5 Ah accu s lader shop m productsheet 189459 eldik 4110440519 |||

ACCU BOORSCHROEFMACHINE BS 18 INCL. 2 X 1,5 AH ACCU S LADER

Artikelnummer: 247-801-220 Lichte compacte boor / schroevendraaier met extreem compact ontwerp voor veelzijdig gebruik Handige riemhaak kan aan de rechter- of linkerkant worden bevestigd zonder gereedschap Ultra-M-technologie: hoogste pre...

lang:de **score:11** filesize: 309.21 K page\_count: 1 document date: 2025-06-16



[illegible]

[\[pdf\]](#)

Kremlicska Attila HU Meghajtás Akkufeszültség Termékcsoport Cikkszám Metabo 601606650 RM 36 18

LTX BL 46 Akku Fűnyíró 4 Ah akku V akkus lombfűvó 2 Akkus Zsírzóprés 600789850 FP Zsírzó

promocio szegmentalt metabo t3 fileadmin hu 010 maschinen Gratis Aktion 09 2022 |||

Meghajts Akkufeszltsg Termkcsoport 18 V akkus frcsavaroz Akkus 18 V Akkus  
frcsavaroz Akkus 18 ... tvefr Cikkszm Megnevezs 602207860 BS 18 Akku-Frcsavaroz  
602217840 BS 18 Quick Frcsav. alapgp ML **602207550** BS 18 Akku-Frcsavaroz 2x1,5  
Ah 602207560 BS 18 Fr-csavaroz 2x2,0Ah, 10tkm 602207880 BS 18 ...  
lang:hu score:9 filesize: 260.11 K page\_count: 5 document date: 2022-10-17